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Name Title Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

 
Region-10, California Great Basin 

Barbara 
Hidleburg 

WIIN Act Project, Manager 916 978-5193 bhidleburg@usbr.gov 

Stanley Data Repayment Specialist / Website Manager 916 978-5246 sdata@usbr.gov 

Angela Munson Reclamation Reform Act Coordinator 720-707-9860 amunson@usbr.gov 

Quentin Branch Contract Analyst / Website Co-Manager 916 978-5254 qbranch@usbr.gov 

Ann M. 
Lubas-Williams 

Financial Manager 916 978-5024 alubaswilliams@usbr. gov 

Jesus Reynoso Costs Allocation Calculations Manager 916 978-5362 jreynoso@usbr.gov 

 
Central California Area Office (CCAO) 

Bradley 
Hubbard 

Resource Manager 916-537-7041 bhubbard@usbr.gov 

 
Northern California Area Office (NCAO) 

Natalie Wolder Senior Repayment Specialist 530 892-6275 nwolder@usbr.gov 

Ryan Everest Repayment Specialist 530 892-6220 reverest@usbr.gov 

Jacob Berens Water Conservation Specialist 530-892-6203 jberens@usbr.gov 

 
South-Central Area Office (SCCAO Fresno & Tracy) 

Erma Leal Repayment Specialist 559 262-0350 eleal@usbr.gov 

 

mailto:bhidleburg@usbr.gov
mailto:sdata@usbr.gov
mailto:amunson@usbr.gov
mailto:qbranch@usbr.gov
mailto:jreynoso@usbr.gov
mailto:nwolder@usbr.gov
mailto:reverest@usbr.gov
mailto:eleal@usbr.gov

